
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5880 west Fuqua Street
Suite 200 Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 70 X 28 X 5 IN

REF: OCC9680772410090062001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77085

SHIP DATE: 08OCT24
ACTWGT: 57.77 LB
CAD: 259253983/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tim Smith
Tim Smith

424 Fifth St

(931) 629-1202
Lawrenceburg TN 38464 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
B2

64
/C

6C
4
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